EM9xx Embeddable Controller
Datasheet Rev 1.03
• Different available actuator options
• Compact footprint
• Simple to maintain by hotel staff
• OTA firmware upgrade
• Support for most HVAC types, such as FCU, PTAC, VRF/VRV
• Advanced energy conservation algorithms

EM9xx Embeddable Controller
Page 9
Ordering Information
Part numbers 003021.EM901 (Relay-5)
003021.EM902 (Modbus/RS485)
003021.EM904 (Trane/York)
003021.EM908 (Daikin)
003021.EM913 (Ethernet)
Package content EM9xx controller, harness
Color Options Dark gray
Options NTC temperature sensors
CT Current transducers